
START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 09:25

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

09:25 1 1 201 GANDAPORE Ibrahim B
1 2 120 PYE Nicholas A
1 3 102 BAKER MATHILDA A
1 4 408 MITCHELL Elliot D
1 5 401 DONALDSON Ross D
1 6 308 OSBORN Robert C
1 7 107 CLARKE Eamonn A
1 8 411 WOOLLEY Othello D
1 9 304 KING Hazel C
1 10 306 MCQUATER Iona C
1 11 122 REED Matthew A
1 12 424 NAPIER Lilly D
1 13 213 MOFFAT Finlay B
1 14 406 KING Ailsa D
1 15 409 PYE Else D
1 16 407 KING Gregor D
1 17 405 GREEN Henry D
1 18 205 HOLDEN Joshua B
1 19 410 WATSON Perryn D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 74
Summary:
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START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 11:20

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

11:20 2 1 305 KNUDSEN Ina Gulowsen C
2 2 106 BRACKEN Christian A
2 3 312 WILLIAMS Annie C
2 4 119 OWEN David A
2 5 103 BANNER Lucy A
2 6 215 REED Imogen B
2 7 105 BAXTER Isaac A
2 8 114 HARTLEY Ann A
2 9 214 PRICE Lenny B
2 10 108 EVANS Lucy A
2 11 211 LEWIS David B
2 12 111 GILMORE Francine A
2 13 115 KNUDSEN Kjetil A
2 14 104 BARDOLPH James A
2 15 101 BAKER Joseph A
2 16 309 PATTULLO Gemma C
2 17 123 TECTOR Richard A

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 74
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:11 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 13:15

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

13:15 3 1 113 GRAN Ingeborg A
3 2 206 HOLDEN Kathryn B
3 3 107 CLARKE Eamonn A
3 4 204 HALVORSEN Unni Ramsvik B
3 5 208 JHA Braj Bhushan B
3 6 300 AURSTAD Øyvind C
3 7 310 WATTERSON andrew C
3 8 202 GUTENMACHER Andrew B
3 9 110 FLETT Victoria A
3 10 203 HALVORSEN Espen B
3 11 124 WALKER Andrew A
3 12 410 WATSON Perryn D
3 13 117 LIVINGSTONE Bronwen A
3 14 200 FALLON Oliver B
3 15 105 BAXTER Isaac A
3 16 216 WATTERSON Philippa B
3 17 402 EDGAR Jack D
3 18 209 JOERVE Elisabeth B
3 19 303 JORVE Ole Martin C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 74
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:12 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 15:10

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

15:10 4 1 106 BRACKEN Christian A
4 2 118 MACTAGGART Isobel A
4 3 200 FALLON Oliver B
4 4 207 HOLDEN Nathan B
4 5 301 EASTWOOD Lydia C
4 6 210 LACEY Leanne B
4 7 111 GILMORE Francine A
4 8 109 FAULKNER Emilia A
4 9 302 FLETT Bruce C
4 10 211 LEWIS David B
4 11 307 MELVIN Bruce C
4 12 305 KNUDSEN Ina Gulowsen C
4 13 116 LIDDON Jess A
4 14 115 KNUDSEN Kjetil A
4 15 101 BAKER Joseph A
4 16 403 FISHER Violet D
4 17 114 HARTLEY Ann A
4 18 401 DONALDSON Ross D
4 19 404 FLETT Penny D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 74
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:12 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 09:25

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

09:25 1 21 428 VOYLE Stephanie D
1 22 418 GRIFFITHS Shannon D
1 23 315 BEXLEY Debbie C
1 24 224 KIM Junsung B
1 25 133 GREEN Michaela A
1 26 223 KIM Charlotte (Junhee) B

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 57
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:13 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 11:20

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

11:20 2 21 135 LAW Robin A
2 22 132 GALLOWAY Bertie A
2 23 421 KYDD Callum D
2 24 138 MITCHELL Stephen A
2 25 420 JACK Emily D
2 26 424 ROGERS Aaron D
2 27 128 BAKER Morgan A
2 28 129 BARGERON Michael A
2 29 414 ALKHATIB Dana D
2 30 222 JOYCE Mark B
2 31 137 MCCABE Oliver A
2 32 425 SELLAR Ian D
2 33 142 UPTON Aston A
2 34 141 SIRBU-GOSSELIN Daniela A
2 35 136 MAYOR Chahat A
2 36 225 TOWNSEND Richard B
2 37 143 WHALLEY Michael A
2 38 317 REYNOLDS Steph C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 57
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:13 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 13:15

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

13:15 3 21 130 CAMPBELL Ruby A
3 22 134 JOHN-DRISCOLL Chloe A
3 23 419 HARRISON Dorothy D
3 24 315 BEXLEY Debbie C
3 25 426 SHARP Sheena M D
3 26 127 ALLEN Fraya A
3 27 427 SMITH Neil D
3 28 131 FRYER Paige A
3 29 219 BHARGAVA Anmol B
3 30 223 KIM Charlotte (Junhee) B
3 31 220 DRISCOLL Lily B
3 32 423 PARRY Harrison D
3 33 415 CALDER Frankie D
3 34 422 LIN BALEDENT Tony D
3 35 401 DONALDSON Ross D
3 36 224 KIM Junsung B

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 57
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:14 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR A,B,C,D
QUALIFICATION
SAT 15 MAR 2025, START TIME 15:10

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

15:10 4 21 143 WHALLEY Michael A
4 22 140 SINCLAIR Neil A
4 23 139 SCOTT Kirsty A
4 24 426 SHARP Sheena M D
4 25 316 EVANS Niall C
4 26 414 ALKHATIB Dana D
4 27 420 JACK Emily D
4 28 221 HEALY Aidan B
4 29 222 JOYCE Mark B
4 30 421 KYDD Callum D
4 31 138 MITCHELL Stephen A
4 32 317 REYNOLDS Steph C
4 33 128 BAKER Morgan A
4 34 135 LAW Robin A
4 35 424 ROGERS Aaron D
4 36 418 GRIFFITHS Shannon D
4 37 136 MAYOR Chahat A

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 57
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:14 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR APM,APMJ,APW,APWJ,MQS
QUALIFICATION
SUN 16 MAR 2025, START TIME 09:25

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

09:25 1 2 311 WATTERSON Caroline APW
1 3 401 DONALDSON Ross APM
1 4 110 FLETT Victoria APM
1 5 210 LACEY Leanne APW
1 6 303 JORVE Ole Martin APM
1 7 201 GANDAPORE Ibrahim APM
1 8 105 BAXTER Isaac APMJ
1 9 200 FALLON Oliver APMJ
1 10 214 PRICE Lenny APMJ
1 11 301 EASTWOOD Lydia APWJ
1 12 112 GOODALL Alan APM
1 13 202 GUTENMACHER Andrew APM
1 14 209 JOERVE Elisabeth APW
1 15 310 WATTERSON andrew APM
1 16 208 JHA Braj Bhushan APM
1 17 101 BAKER Joseph APM
1 18 308 OSBORN Robert APM
1 19 102 BAKER MATHILDA APWJ
1 20 206 HOLDEN Kathryn APWJ
1 21 120 PYE Nicholas APM
1 22 207 HOLDEN Nathan APM
1 23 312 WILLIAMS Annie APWJ
1 24 409 PYE Else APW
1 25 212 MACDONALD Alastair APM
1 26 118 MACTAGGART Isobel APWJ
1 27 107 CLARKE Eamonn APM
1 28 124 WALKER Andrew APM
1 29 216 WATTERSON Philippa APWJ
1 32 205 HOLDEN Joshua APMJ
1 33 121 RALSTON Andy APM
1 34 122 REED Matthew APM

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 55
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:15 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR APM,APMJ,APW,APWJ,MQS
QUALIFICATION
SUN 16 MAR 2025, START TIME 11:20

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

11:20 2 2 300 AURSTAD Øyvind APM
2 3 213 MOFFAT Finlay APMJ
2 4 404 FLETT Penny APWJ
2 5 119 OWEN David APM
2 6 106 BRACKEN Christian APM
2 7 114 HARTLEY Ann APW
2 8 203 HALVORSEN Espen APM
2 9 117 LIVINGSTONE Bronwen APW
2 10 108 EVANS Lucy APW
2 11 113 GRAN Ingeborg APW
2 12 103 BANNER Lucy APWJ
2 13 305 KNUDSEN Ina Gulowsen APW
2 14 309 PATTULLO Gemma APWJ
2 15 302 FLETT Bruce APMJ
2 16 104 BARDOLPH James APM
2 17 109 FAULKNER Emilia APW
2 18 307 MELVIN Bruce APM
2 19 211 LEWIS David APM
2 20 116 LIDDON Jess APW
2 21 204 HALVORSEN Unni Ramsvik APW
2 22 123 TECTOR Richard APM
2 23 115 KNUDSEN Kjetil APM
2 24 215 REED Imogen APW
2 25 111 GILMORE Francine APWJ

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 55
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:15 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR ARM,ARMJ,ARW,ARWJ,MQS
QUALIFICATION
SUN 16 MAR 2025, START TIME 11:20

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

11:20 1 26 137 MCCABE Oliver ARMJ
1 27 130 CAMPBELL Ruby ARWJ
1 28 221 HEALY Aidan ARMJ
1 29 129 BARGERON Michael ARM
1 31 428 VOYLE Stephanie ARWJ
1 32 131 FRYER Paige ARWJ
1 33 141 SIRBU-GOSSELIN Daniela ARW
1 34 135 LAW Robin ARM
1 35 414 ALKHATIB Dana ARW
1 36 222 JOYCE Mark ARM
1 37 134 JOHN-DRISCOLL Chloe ARWJ
1 38 127 ALLEN Fraya ARWJ
1 39 317 REYNOLDS Steph ARW

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 30
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:15 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



START LIST
10M AIR ARM,ARMJ,ARW,ARWJ,MQS
QUALIFICATION
SUN 16 MAR 2025, START TIME 13:15

Start Rly FP Bib No Name Nat Class
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remarks

13:15 2 23 223 KIM Charlotte (Junhee) ARWJ
2 24 427 SMITH Neil ARM
2 25 219 BHARGAVA Anmol ARWJ
2 26 139 SCOTT Kirsty ARWJ
2 27 132 GALLOWAY Bertie ARM
2 28 138 MITCHELL Stephen ARM
2 29 316 EVANS Niall ARM
2 30 140 SINCLAIR Neil ARMJ
2 31 128 BAKER Morgan ARW
2 32 220 DRISCOLL Lily ARWJ
2 33 142 UPTON Aston ARMJ
2 34 133 GREEN Michaela ARW
2 35 416 DILLON Lewis ARMJ
2 36 423 PARRY Harrison ARMJ
2 37 136 MAYOR Chahat ARW
2 38 143 WHALLEY Michael ARM
2 39 401 DONALDSON Ross ARM

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Start Start Time Rly Relay FP Firing Point
Legend:
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 30
Summary:

Version of 13 MAR 2025, 23:15 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1


